Lorenskog Halvmaraton 29.oktober 2011

Kvinner 16-17
1 Alexandra Moen Paladino

Kvinner 18-19
1 Marit Haslie

Kvinner 23-34
1 Christina Bus Holth
2 Jane Horpestad
3 Kathrine Vinknes
4 Kathinka Arntsen
5 Cathrine Lagerberg
6 Matilde Aamodt Gaupaas
7 Unni Sverdrup-Thygeson
8 Mari Sverdrup-Thygeson
9 Leila Eve Ferguson
10 Marianne N Pettersen

Kvinner 35-39
1 Marianne Opsahl
2 Thrude K Natholmen
3 Rita Steinvik
4 Eve Vangsnes Bergli
5 Hilde Johansen

6 Hilde Sofie Hgilund Brathen

Kvinner 40-44
1 Ingrid Brastad
2 Anne Heimly
3 Berit Valas
4 Lotte Lgvstad

Kvinner 45-49
1 Marianne Fglling
2 Kristin Moen
3 Ingunn Monsen
4 Anne Sverdrup-Thygeson
5 Marit Berg Bjerknes

Kvinner 50-54
1 Anne-Brit Strandset
2 Kjersti Gram Andersen

Kvinner 70-74
1 Tove Ulrikke Andersen
2 Signy Henden Rustlie

Menn 12-14

Lgrenskog FIL

Drgbak Frogn

Sk Vidar

NOTEAM

privat

Tine

Ocean Riser Systems
NOTEAM

Spreke Hopper
Spreke Hopper
NOTEAM

NOTEAM

Ull/Kisa

Torshov Sport/Sandefjord SK
Kripos Bil

Oppegard IL

Haga IF

Terra BIL

Bgler IF

Harestua IL

Algarheim young runners
Gjerdrum

Treningscamp

Lgrenskog FIL

Sk Vidar

Natura BIL

Romerike Ultralgperklubb

Romerike Runners
Skimilajoggen

Lgrenskog FIL
Lgrenskog FIL

1:52:51

1:31:09

1:20:03
1:28:51
1:36:56
1:37:14
1:41:19
1:45:06
1:52:18
1:56:49
1:59:34
2:03:56

1:33:12
1:34:14
1:38:24
1:39:09
1:40:19
1:53:45

1:45:23
1:52:28
1:53:50
2:04:41

1:35:55
1:38:03
1:39:38
1:43:21
1:52:34

1:48:39
1:51:21

2:17:13
2:26:01



1 Jonas Aarhaug

Menn 18-19

1 Scott Kristiansen

Menn 20-22

1 Alexander Karlsen
2 Kristian Wrangell

Menn 23-34

1 André Hammerg Lgseth
2 Kristian Monsen
3 Harald Solhaug Naess
4 Mathias Nipen
5 Egil Reidar Osnes
6 Amund Hognestad Jensen
7 Johan Holmgren
8 André Jonassen
9 Martin Engesrgnning
10 Simen Holtan
11 Bernt Vilnes
12 Mikael Ullerg
13 @ystein Storaas Haugen
14 Audun Sandvik
15 Morten Kallevig
16 Thomas Gundersen
17 Marcel Mendritzki
18 Fredrik Camilo Halsbog

19 Chirstopher Haugli Sgrensen

20 Fredrik Arneberg
21 Anton Ladislaus
22 Igbal Tankeer Malik

Menn 35-39

1 Kristian Hoel

2 Roar Tomter

3 Ronny Hansen

4 Vegard Brox

5 Knut Arne Dahlen

6 Frank M Mijgen

7 Sigmund Aas

8 @ivind Petersen

9 Fredrik Hermann Hernes
10 Kaare @ Tredal
11 Frode Klevstul
12 Tore Mortensen
13 Elharrati Ragid
14 Jogeir Munkeby
15 Per-lvar Holsengen
16 Jean-Yves Linger
17 Bjgrn Harald Olstad
18 Sindre Frgysaa

Algarheim young runners

Lgrenskog Skiskyting

Krogsrud Bil
privat

Kristiansand Friidrett
Ull/Kisa

Sk Vidar

Tyrving IL

Hellerud Vgs
NOTEAM
Lgrenskog FIL
Skicamp Hemsedal
NOTEAM

Sven IL
Norconsult BIL
Norconsult

Ravn BIL

Nrk

Riksrevisjonen
ODIN Forvaltning

Oslo Idrettslag svgmming

NOTEAM
Treningscamp
NOTEAM
Krogsrud Bil
Krogsrud Bil

Storebrand Sport
Askim

Sven IL

IL Tyrving
Mangen turlag
Krogsrud Bil
Torshov SK
Forsvarsdept IL
Kreftforeningen
Internett IL

Sk Vidar
Justervesnet
Krogsrud Bil
Bjprkelangen
Hvam IL
NOTEAM
Stovnerkameratene
NOTEAM

1:53:50

1:42:44

2:03:19
2:04:59

1:12:01
1:12:54
1:13:23
1:17:16
1:18:28
1:23:26
1:23:33
1:24:07
1:26:35
1:28:44
1:29:57
1:30:38
1:30:50
1:31:25
1:31:37
1:32:21
1:35:08
1:37:03
1:44:13
1:51:16
2:03:41
2:03:56

1:23:49
1:24:06
1:24:58
1:25:16
1:25:37
1:25:53
1:28:47
1:33:48
1:34:20
1:34:43
1:36:16
1:37:08
1:38:20
1:39:30
1:39:43
1:40:14
1:42:33
1:43:17



19 Thomas Brenni

20 Kurt Mads Inge Nilsen
21 Christian Andersen
22 Per Ole Otterness

23 Alex Hansen

24 James Bicel

Menn 40-44

1 Knut Eraker Hole
2 Sverre Gunnar Brunstad
3 Ole Gorm Berg
4 Steinar Lag
5 Trond Egel Johansen
6 Erik Aicher
7 Rune Nilsen
8 Daniel Cotanas Salvesen
9 Are Marius Gran
10 Tormod Reisersen
11 Harald Carlsen
12 Geir Andersen
13 Arvid Johansen
14 Hans-Petter Lystad
15 Neil Dryland
16 Pal Skyrud
17 Jaan lvar Semlitsch
18 Pal Henriksen
19 Alexandre Benoit Corthay
20 Stein Ivar Skogvoll
21 Thomas Grgstad
22 Jgrn Wrangell
23 Thomas Reitevold
24 Chris Neal
25 Epen Kokk

Menn 45-49

1 Bjgrnar Andersen
2 Steinar Lien
3 Erland Rgnning
4 Havard Brevik
5 Frode Georgsen
6 Tor Hjellup
7 Jens-Olav Neeguthe
8 Panagiotis Menagias
9 Knut Ytrehus
10 Per Brox
11 Ole Kristian Brastad
12 Anders Skoland
13 Rolf Eriksen
14 @yvind Huse
15 Shaw Stevens
16 Terje Bernton

Nordkisa Sportsklubb
NOTEAM

NOTEAM

Stremmen IF

privat

NOTEAM

Hadeland FIK
Lgrenskog FIL
Lgrenskog FIL
Veritas BIL
Lgrenskog FIL

privat

: Raumnnes & Arnes
Lgrenskog FIL
Terramar BIL
Skatteetaten
Lgrenskog FIL
Strgmmen

IFE BIL / Lgrenskog FIL
Kondis

NOTEAM

Thales BIL

NOTEAM

Krogsrud Bil

Tore Berg Fitness Club
Ryejoggen

privat

NOTEAM

GK2

Lgrenskog

privat

Boler IF

Oppegard IL

Harestua IL

Stremmen IF
FBI/Norsk regnesentral
Strgmmen IF

Hevik IF / Hevik Jogg
Thales BIL

Ski IL Friidrett

privat

Bgler IF

Frelsesarmeen

Eriksen Transport & Kran
privat

@stmarka Il

BOS IL

1:45:29
1:46:57
1:53:46
1:57:41
2:11:14
2:12:51

1:13:14
1:18:46
1:22:58
1:25:57
1:28:59
1:29:03
1:29:12
1:29:54
1:30:09
1:30:20
1:30:27
1:31:47
1:33:10
1:33:40
1:35:07
1:35:35
1:37:40
1:39:37
1:39:52
1:40:42
1:40:53
1:52:26
1:52:47
1:53:15
2:11:17

1:17:22
1:24:42
1:28:19
1:29:18
1:30:47
1:31:17
1:33:03
1:34:22
1:34:34
1:38:35
1:42:15
1:42:56
1:44:31
1:44:39
1:46:29
1:53:49



Menn 50-54

1 Lars Sverdrup-Thygeson
2 Kurth-Asle Magnussen
3 Pal Simensen
4 Are Aarebrot
5 Tore J Berg
6 Wayne Stebbing
7 Tor-Henning Lindhart
8 Nils Bratberg
9 Leif Harald Hagen
10 Bjgrn-Magnus Simonsen

Menn 55-59

1 Harald Sverdrup-Thygeson
2 Ole Bjgrn Braaten
3 Knut Kronstad
4 Peder Guldbjgrnsen
5 Yngvar Kirkerud
6 Jahn Bakke
7 Finn Arnulf Sveiven
8 Per Johan Dulsrud
9 Trygve Haug
10 Sverre Lang

Menn 60-64

1 Ivar Ekeberg

2 Tor Arne Stenhaug
3 Rolf Granmo

4 Olaf Strgmme

5 Petter Strgmme

6 Gunnar Faehn

7 Alf Steinar Lamo

Menn 65-69

1 Knut Erichsen
2 Odd Inge Ness

Menn 75-79

1 Ketil Moen

Menn 80-84

1 Sigve Tjgtta

Hevik IF / Hevik Jogg

Bgler IF

Romerike Ultralgperklubb
Skedsmo Videregaende Skole
Ceres

BOS BIL

Oslo Sporveier

Ottestad SK

NOTEAM

Ottestad SK

Hevik IF / Hevik Jogg
Sjastad/Vestre Lier
Romerike Ultralgperklubb
Askim IF

IBM Klubben

Strgmmen

Frogner IL

Romerike Runners
Romerike Runners

IL Driv

Blaker Il

Romerike Runners
NOTEAM

NOTEAM

NOTEAM

Romerike Ultralgperklubb
Romerike Runners

Stovnerkameratene
NOTEAM

Koll

NOTEAM

1:23:36
1:25:31
1:25:47
1:29:21
1:34:28
1:39:03
1:41:11
1:41:15
1:47:41
2:03:49

1:35:36
1:35:42
1:37:25
1:41:10
1:49:42
1:52:04
1:52:53
1:55:14
1:55:43
1:56:25

1:36:44
1:37:49
1:51:13
1:53:45
1:59:44
2:02:03
2:04:37

1:48:31
1:52:29

2:14:11

2:08:33



